12.
13.
14.

17.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

26.

28.
29.

33.
34.
35.
36.

41.

48.

Name

Runeberg Kate
Hamaldinen Juha
Andersson Seppo
Barlund Birgit
Lehtonen Yrjo-M
Leppanen Kimmo
Aario Matti
Wagello Tapio
Hertzman Christina
Pesonen Jukka
Walden Kaarle
Vihavainen Tuomas
Feodoroff Gaij
Holmberg Martin
Lahtinen Seija
Stubb Sakari
Blitzow Leena
Herrgard Johan
Niemi Seppo
Maamies Monica
Hyyti Seppo
Simola Tuula
Halla Katrina
Kupari Karri
Saastamoinen Sulo
Backman Orvo
Harjunen Klaus
Bjorkman Christer
Engelbarth Kari
Kanko llkka
Kanko Irma
Kosonen Arto
Nurmi Paula
Backman Tom
Angervo Jussi
Hietanen Pauli
Rosendal Eeva
Tuominen Pekka
Tuominen Terhi
Virtanen Kirsi
Fabritius Joakim
Hurtamo Jukka
Jalonen Olli
Pekkanen Timo
Stambej Ulf
Widberg Roy
Viitasalo Merja
Asikainen Seppo

Club

B-55

Toppi

B-55

AV

B-55

B-55

B-55

AV

B-55

B-55

B-55

B-55
Savuton
B-55

B-55

B-55

B-55

AV

B-55

B-55

B-55

B-55

B-55

B-55
Savuton
B-55
Savuton
B-55

TOPPI

B-55

B-55

KUB
Tapiolan Trikki
Otapieti
B-55
Savuton
Kotkan Bk
Kulo Bridge
Kulo Bridge
Toppi
Kyrkslatt Bk
H.K.Y:n Bk
B-55

B-55
Kirkkonummen Bk
H.K.Y:n Bk
Tapiolan Trikki
KUB

12.9.2018

Rank pisteet
14 3
15 3
4 9
14 3
5 7
4 9
6 5
2 13
5 7
12 3
19 3
6 5
2 13
7 3
11 3
7 3
19 3
18 3
18 3
13 3
12 3
9 3
20 3
1 15
1 15
10 3

10.10.2018
Rank pisteet
1 15
11 3
1 15

13
2 13
17 3
10 3
11 3
10 3
3 11
13 3
13 3
6 5
4 9
9 3
17 3
15 3
15 3
7 3
8 3
4 9




55.

60.

66.

68.

75.
76.

86.
87.

Haapakangas Jussi
Issupov Viktor
Parviainen Eeva
Raty Pirjo
Sarajarvi Ulla
Vesala Miia
Haartman von Harry
Koski Juhani
Leander Pirkko
Pitkdnen Hannu
Sulka-Aho Jyrki
Jones Aino
Kallunki Janne
Levy Karoliina
Levy Seppo
Pekkanen Risto
Pulkkinen Suvi
Lounevaara Olavi
Reinikainen Taru
Kaukonen Tapio
Kortemaki Jarkko
Leino Pentti
Pyykénen Paavo
Rasanen Seppo
Topra Tero

Tuuri Pekka
Véanni llona
Brenner Martina
Jantti Jarmo
Koistinen Heike
Koistinen Kauko
Makela Anni
Mantyla Jukka
Nurmi Marja-Liisa
Nurminen Pirjo-A
Roytio Jorma
Sihvola Matti
Ahlvik Gabriella
Aalto Martti
Aranko Memme
Backas Kaj G
Backstrom Jari
Castren Seppo
Degerth Svante

Gruenewaldt von Virpi

Haikala Lea
Harrah Doug
Horelli Leila
Hastbacka Leena
Jakara Jesse

Kirkkonummen Bk
Kirkkonummen Bk
B-55

Tapiolan Trikki
Tapiolan Trikki
Akaan Bk
Tapiolan Trikki
B-55

Toppi

B-55

B-55

ei jasen
Otapieti

B-55
Pyhasalmen Bk
B-55

B-55

B-55

B-55

KUB

B-55

B-55

Savuton

KUB

B-55
Tammerbridge
B-55

B-55

Savuton

B-55

Salon BK
Savuton
Toppi

B-19

B-19

B-55

Hango Bk
Toppi

AV

?

Savuton
Savuton
Savuton

Kulo Bridge
B-55

Australia

AV

B-55

B-55

17
17

11




Jarvinen Jukka
Kaatranen Paul
Kaitala Pentti
Karjalainen Mika
Kelha Vaino

Koli Eeva
Kolppanen Sirkka
Lehtinen Heikki

Leskeld-Mustonen Oili

Mydhdnen Aikku
Paasonen Kaarina
Paavola Kalevi
Paavola Tuomas
Rehnstrom Leif
Rimon Ranan
Sairanen Urpo
Salonen Jari

Saul Diana

Sivula Tuula
Tamminen Veksi
Tengstrom Carola
Toivonen Mikko
Tuomi Anja
Uimonen llkka
Wahlstrom Bjorn
Wegener Sylvie
Virkkunen Aino
Vuori Hillevi

B-55

B-55

Toppi

H6

Tapiolan Trikki
B-55

B-55

Tapiolan Trikki
B-55

B-55

B-55

Toppi

Kulo Bridge
B-55

B-19

B-55

Kulo Bridge
Australia
Tapiolan Trikki
Savuton

AV

Otapieti
Savuton
Lappeenrannan Bk
Savuton

B-55

B-55

AV




14.11.2018

Rank pisteet
1 15
8 3
1 15
20 3
2 13
2 13
8 3
7 3
20 3
15 3
7 3
10 3
17 3
10 3
11 3
13 3
12 3
3 11
16 3
3 11
14 3
9 3

12.12.2018
Rank pisteet
13 3
1 15
3 11
1 15
12 3
12 3
13 3
11 3
2 13
4 9
15 3
18 3
5 7
8 3
5 7
16 3
16 3
2 13
4 9
11 3
6 5
11 3

9.1.2019
Rank pisteet
1 15
10 3
6 5
12 3
10 3
2 13
2 13
12 3
5 7
5 7
8 3
17 3
6 5
14 3
15 3
15 3
13 3
1 15
7 3
3 11
17 3
16 3
3 11
17 3

10.4.2019
Rank pisteet
1 15
5 7
1 15
17 3
17 3
3 11
19 3
4 9
4 9
10 3
19 3
13 3
5 7
13 3
16 3
16 3
14 3
3 11
21 3
8 3
8 3
12 3
15 3
6 5
15 3

8.5.:
Rank



18
10

16

14
18
12
18

21

20
20

17

13

16

14

11
11

15

10

10

18
17

14

14

17

15

19

16

11

12
19

18

13




19
19



2019
pisteet

12.6.2019
Rank pisteet
2 13
5 7
8 3
8 3
16 3
13 3
13 3
6 5
3 11
14 3
14 3
1 15
12 3
2 13
18 3
18 3
10 3
16 3
12 3
1 15
3 11
15 3
5 7

Kokonaistilanne

Yhteispisteet  Osakilpailujen maara

49
41
39
39
39
39
35
35
31
31
31
30
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
23
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
18
18
18
18
17
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
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